
Name StudentID CGPAFaculty Name Faculty ID Designation Email
MD. MADIUL KHAN MIM 17-35147-2 1.7 Mr. Md. Arif Abdulla Samy 1701-1758-2 Assistant Professor arif.samy@aiub.edu
MD.MOHAIMINUL  IMTIAZ 17-33652-1 2 Mr. Mehedi Hasan 1501-1570-2 Lecturer mehedi@aiub.edu
MD. KHIRUZZAMN PRAMANIK 16-32138-2 2.5 Mr. Md. Arif Abdulla Samy 1701-1758-2 Assistant Professor arif.samy@aiub.edu
MD. RAFSHAN RAHMAN SAKIB 17-34315-1 1.1 Mr. Rethwan Faiz 1209-1365-2 Assistant Professor rethwan_faiz@aiub.edu
SABBIR MAHMUD PRANTA 17-34955-2 2.1 Mr. S. M. Imrat Rahman 1701-1757-2 Lecturer imratrahman@aiub.edu
NAZMUS  SAKIB 18-36977-1 2.4 Mr. A. M. Hasibul Islam [Civil]1507-1637-2 Lecturer afjal.hasib@aiub.edu
MD. ABU HASNAT SHAHRIAR 18-37759-1 0.7 Mr. Md. Nazibur Rahman 1405-1520-2 Senior Assistant Professornazibur@aiub.edu
REDOY HOSSEN AKASH 18-36442-1 0 Mr. Safayet Ahmed 1609-1728-2 Lecturer safayet.ahmed@aiub.edu
HASAN  SHAHRIAR 17-35335-2 1.7 Ms. Tajbia Karim 1301-1403-2 Assistant Professor karim_tajbia@aiub.edu
APURBA  SARKAR 18-37068-1 2.1 Ms. Nadia Afroze 1301-1407-2 Assistant Professor nadiaafroze@aiub.edu
MD. RAKIBUL HOSSAIN 16-32585-2 2.2 Mr. Mehedi Hasan 1501-1570-2 Lecturer mehedi@aiub.edu
N.M RAZIUL HASSAN RISHAD 17-35442-3 1 Mr. Ali Noor 0609-498-2 Lecturer noor@aiub.edu
ZULKAR NAIN RAFSAN 17-33489-1 2.2 Mr. Shuvra Saha 1109-1238-2 Assistant Professor shuvra.saha@aiub.edu
FAHIM  HOSSAIN 18-37611-1 2.2 Ms. Tahia Fahrin Karim 1309-1461-2 Assistant Professor tahia.karim@aiub.edu
FARZANA HAQUE SUMI 17-34040-1 2.3 Ms. Tahseen Asma Meem 1801-1850-2 Lecturer tahseen@aiub.edu
ATIUR RAHMAN JOY 17-35964-3 2.2 Ms. Sharmin Jahan 1105-1204-2 Assistant Professor sharmin@aiub.edu
MEHEDI  HASAN 16-33048-3 0.6 Mr. Raja Rashidul Hasan 1301-1404-2 Assistant Professor hemal@aiub.edu
NAFIS  ANWAR 17-34824-2 2.5 Mr. Md. Nazibur Rahman 1405-1520-2 Senior Assistant Professornazibur@aiub.edu
AHSHANUL  JAMIL 17-33614-1 2.2 Ms. Rifat Nazneen 1701-1759-2 Lecturer rifat.nazneen@aiub.edu
MD. HASAN AL NAFIS 18-37756-1 0 Mr. Tawsif Ibne Alam 1405-1518-2 Assistant Professor tawsif.alam@aiub.edu
MD. NAZMUL ANAS BIN HASAN 13-24437-2 2.3 Mr. S. M. Imrat Rahman 1701-1757-2 Lecturer imratrahman@aiub.edu
MD. FARHAN ISLAM 17-34787-2 2.1 Ms. Mafruha Farzana [Mechanical]1009-1124-2 Assistant Professor mfarzana20@aiub.edu
ASIF MAHADI SHAAD 18-37085-1 0.7 Mr. Md. Nahian - Al - Subri Ivan1009-1129-2 Assistant Professor nahian.ivan@aiub.edu
FAHIM  TARIK AL  SAED 12-22238-3 2.5 Mr. Shantanu Nath 1301-1392-2 Lecturer sknath@aiub.edu
M.S. FARDIN AHSAN AKASH 17-35420-3 0 Mr. Kawshik Shikder 1609-1729-2 Lecturer kawshik.shikder@aiub.edu
SAMSUR  RAHMAN 18-37718-1 0.5 Dr. Narottam Das 1803-1871-2 Faculty Member narottam.das@aiub.edu
ADRIK  DAS 17-33496-1 2.3 Dr. Ifat-Al Baqee 1609-1730-2 Assistant Professor ifat@aiub.edu
SHAHRIAR  AMEEN 17-35976-3 0.9 Ms. Tahia Fahrin Karim 1309-1461-2 Assistant Professor tahia.karim@aiub.edu
AZAD  HOSSAIN 18-37129-1 1.6 Dr. Mir Mohammad Nazmul Arefin1601-1684-2 Assistant Professor mnarefin@aiub.edu
ALIM-UL-SHAKIL  18-37741-1 0.7 Ms. Tasnuva Tasneem 1301-1402-2 Assistant Professor tasneem@aiub.edu
KH. AHTESHAM-UL HAQUE 15-29398-1 2.1 Mr. M. S. Muhit 0809-781-2 Assistant Professor muhit@aiub.edu
MD. MEHEDI HASAN 13-23490-1 2.4 Mr. Farhadur Arifin 0509-440-2 Senior Assistant Professorarifin@aiub.edu
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SAJEDUL  ISLAM 18-36888-1 0 Mr. Kazi Ahmed Asif Fuad 1601-1683-2 Lecturer asif.fuad@aiub.edu
ARIAN IMRAN RIDOM 18-36953-1 2 Ms. Tahseen Asma Meem 1801-1850-2 Lecturer tahseen@aiub.edu
ITHIN  IFTAKHAR 16-32099-2 2.4 Mr. Bishwajit Banik Pathik 0909-955-2 Assistant Professor bishwajit@aiub.edu
NURUS   SHAFA 12-21436-2 2.3 Mr. Kazi Muhammed Jameel 1301-1414-2 Lecturer jameel@aiub.edu
SAMIYA  YASMIN 17-35010-2 2 Ms. Tajbia Karim 1301-1403-2 Assistant Professor karim_tajbia@aiub.edu
MD.  JUNAYED 18-37469-1 0.7 Dr.  Md. Anwar Hossain 0606-488-2 Associate Professor anwar.eee113@aiub.edu
MD. FARHAN SHIHAB 18-37120-1 2.4 Mr. Mamunur Rashid [IQAC] 1301-1401-2 Assistant Professor mamunur@aiub.edu
RAKIN ABSER KHAN 18-37131-1 2.3 Dr. Mohammad Hasan Imam 0412-350-2 Senior Assistant Professorhasan.imam@aiub.edu
SAKIB AHMED SHAD 16-31816-1 2.4 Dr. Md Abu Bakar Siddiqui 1305-1437-2 Senior Assistant Professorsiddique_abubakar@aiub.edu
ABU JAFOR MD. JUBAIR 16-31190-1 2.5 Dr. M. Tanseer Ali 1305-1438-2 Senior Assistant Professortanseer@aiub.edu
BIPASHA BINTE SHAFIK 12-22230-3 2.4 Ms. Rifat Nazneen 1701-1759-2 Lecturer rifat.nazneen@aiub.edu
SHUVRA  CHAKRABORTI 17-35016-2 2.1 Mr. A. M. Hasibul Islam [Civil]1507-1637-2 Lecturer afjal.hasib@aiub.edu
MD SAHAJAHAN SAJJAD 18-37698-1 0 Ms. Sumaiya Umme Hani 1501-1569-2 Senior Lecturer sumaiya@aiub.edu
OVI  RAHAMAN 18-36873-1 2.2 Mr. Rinku Basak 0505-404-2 Senior Assistant Professorrinku@aiub.edu
MD. SADDAM HOSSAIN RONI 13-25341-3 2.2 Ms. Zeenat Afroze 0409-321-2 Associate Professor afroze@aiub.edu
ABDULLAH- AL- ADNAN 17-34011-1 2.3 Dr. Mehedi Bin Mohammad  [Mechanical]1701-1756-2 Assistant Professor mebm@aiub.edu
MD. KAMRUL HASAN 17-35555-3 2.2 Mr. Mahmoodul Islam 0805-692-2 Assistant Professor mahmood@aiub.edu
MD. MOFRATH NASEAK 17-35709-3 2 Ms. Nadia Nowshin 0809-752-2 Assistant Professor nowshin@aiub.edu
SHOWMIK  SAHA 17-34489-2 2.1 Mr. A. H. M. Shafiqul Islam 0905-875-2 Assistant Professor shafiqislam@aiub.edu
ABDULLAH -AL- MUKIT 15-29864-2 2.4 Mr.  Amzad Ali Sarkar 0201-161-2 Assistant Professor amzad@aiub.edu
ARUP  DEY 18-37284-1 2.4 Mr. Kazi Muhammed Jameel 1301-1414-2 Lecturer jameel@aiub.edu
ERAM  MONIR 18-36274-1 0 Mr. Md. Sajid Hossain 1408-1541-2 Assistant Professor sajid@aiub.edu
MEHEDI  HASAN 18-36633-1 2.1 Dr. Ashiqur Rahman 1805-1895-2 Lecturer ashu_rahman@yahoo.com
NIRMAL  DEBNATH 15-28254-1 2.5 Ms. Nusrat Alim 1805-1896-2 Lecturer nusratalim@gmail.com
A. N ANISUL ISLAM ASHIK 17-34749-2 1.3 Mr. Mezanur Rahman Monjur 1305-1441-2 Lecturer mezanur@aiub.edu
MD. ZAKARIYA ISLAM SEFATH 17-34005-1 2.1 Ms. Nadia Afroze 1301-1407-2 Assistant Professor nadiaafroze@aiub.edu
TANMAY  HALDER 13-24444-2 2.5 Mr. Raja Rashidul Hasan 1301-1404-2 Assistant Professor hemal@aiub.edu
KISHOR  KUMAR 18-36720-1 0.8 Ms. Tasnuva Tasneem 1301-1402-2 Assistant Professor tasneem@aiub.edu
MD.REDUANUL  HOQUE 18-36950-1 2.2 Mr. Mamunur Rashid [IQAC] 1301-1401-2 Assistant Professor mamunur@aiub.edu
MOST. TAKOYA TAMANNA 17-33690-1 2.5 Ms. Susmita Ghosh 1005-1052-2 Assistant Professor susmitaghosh14@aiub.edu
KHANDAKAR SHAMIUL HAQUE 15-29516-2 2.2 Ms. Nusrat Alim 1805-1896-2 Lecturer nusratalim@gmail.com
RIMON  JOADDAR 18-37191-1 2.1 Mr. Shantanu Nath 1301-1392-2 Lecturer sknath@aiub.edu
S.M.MUSAVVIR  ISLAM 16-32505-2 2.1 Mr. Rethwan Faiz 1209-1365-2 Assistant Professor rethwan_faiz@aiub.edu

mailto:asif.fuad@aiub.edu
mailto:tahseen@aiub.edu
mailto:bishwajit@aiub.edu
mailto:jameel@aiub.edu
mailto:karim_tajbia@aiub.edu
mailto:anwar.eee113@aiub.edu
mailto:mamunur@aiub.edu
mailto:Professorhasan.imam@aiub.edu
mailto:Professorsiddique_abubakar@aiub.edu
mailto:Professortanseer@aiub.edu
mailto:rifat.nazneen@aiub.edu
mailto:afjal.hasib@aiub.edu
mailto:sumaiya@aiub.edu
mailto:Professorrinku@aiub.edu
mailto:afroze@aiub.edu
mailto:mebm@aiub.edu
mailto:mahmood@aiub.edu
mailto:nowshin@aiub.edu
mailto:shafiqislam@aiub.edu
mailto:amzad@aiub.edu
mailto:jameel@aiub.edu
mailto:sajid@aiub.edu
mailto:ashu_rahman@yahoo.com
mailto:nusratalim@gmail.com
mailto:mezanur@aiub.edu
mailto:nadiaafroze@aiub.edu
mailto:hemal@aiub.edu
mailto:tasneem@aiub.edu
mailto:mamunur@aiub.edu
mailto:susmitaghosh14@aiub.edu
mailto:nusratalim@gmail.com
mailto:sknath@aiub.edu
mailto:rethwan_faiz@aiub.edu


AHNAF  SHAKIL 16-31126-1 2.5 Mr. Abu Hena Md. Shatil 1209-1355-2 Assistant Professor abu.shatil@aiub.edu
MD. ALAMIN HOSSAN 13-24757-2 2.2 Mr. Mezanur Rahman Monjur 1305-1441-2 Lecturer mezanur@aiub.edu
MD. ASADUZZAMAN SAKIB 11-19755-3 2.4 Mr. Md. Nahian - Al - Subri Ivan1009-1129-2 Assistant Professor nahian.ivan@aiub.edu
NASIB SIDDIQUE BISSOY 17-35198-2 2.2 Mr. Shuvra Saha 1109-1238-2 Assistant Professor shuvra.saha@aiub.edu
RASEL  18-37170-1 1.6 Ms. Sharmin Jahan 1105-1204-2 Assistant Professor sharmin@aiub.edu
SOMYYA  BEGUM 18-36386-1 0 Ms. Sadia Yasmin 1408-1542-2 Assistant Professor sadia@aiub.edu
TAZBIUL  HABIB 17-35369-3 1.2 Mr. Abu Hena Md. Shatil 1209-1355-2 Assistant Professor abu.shatil@aiub.edu
MD. HASIBUL ISLAM NAVID 18-37709-1 0 Mr. Ahmed Mortuza Saleque 1010-1160-2 Assistant Professor saleque@aiub.edu
MD. SHAHRIAR SHAZZAD SHAWON17-34954-2 2.4 Mr. Kazi Firoz Ahmed 1009-1103-2 Assistant Professor k.firoz@aiub.edu
RAMAL CHISTY SIAM 17-35092-2 2.5 Dr. Md. Kamrul Hassan 0809-774-2 Associate Professor mdkamrul@aiub.edu
MD.  SAJIB 17-33800-1 2.4 Dr. Md. Humayun Kabir 1501-1571-2 Assistant Professor drkabir@aiub.edu
MD. SHAMIUL BASAR 18-36929-1 1.9 Ms. Nuzat Nuary Alam 0909-949-2 Assistant Professor nuzatalam@aiub.edu
PALLAB  BISWAS 17-35354-3 2.4 Dr. Mohammad Nasir Uddin 0901-815-2 Associate Professor drnasir@aiub.edu
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